
HHHHH
H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
HHHH

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

HHHH

H

H

H

H H H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H H H H H H

H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H
HHHHH

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

o

W

W

W

W

g ÄQ

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R
R

RR
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

`

`

`

`

L

L

L

L L

!

8

8

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!!

!

!!

!

!! !

" "

LA
  P

LA
TA

   C
O

PINE

PIEDRA

W
ag

o n

Tra i l
Can y on

8761

8085

8175

8610

7570

8030

2

14

R 
6 

W

BUCK

R 
6 

W
R 

7 
W

Cr
ee

k

Cr
ee

k

Be
av

er

SCHROEDER

DITCH
KIN G CONSOLID ATED

7041

6987
6947

7005

7359

6961

6866

Ar m s tr o ng

Gas
Well

6 3

11109811

14
17 16 15

SIPHON
Buck

Reservoir
Johns
Pond

POINT

B e a v e r

M e a d o w s

AR
CH

UL
ET

A 
  C

O

BEAVER

BO
UN

DA
RY

Lan ge

LA
  P

LA
TA

   C
O

Cre
ek

Bearwallo w
Cree

k

Litt le

Beaver

Gra ssy
Mo un tai n

8780

8003

8125

8034

8149
7403

7348

7382

7438

7887

7831 Gas Well

8090

8397

7997

Shamrock
Mines

Electron ic
Site

24

302526

31

6

13

24
19

23

26
25

6

31

R 
5 

W

T 35 N

T N Y
Spring

Rock
Spring

Hayden Reservoir
No 1

Rock

Canyon

Sc
af

f o
ld

G
R

A
S

S
Y

Canyon

Dr
aw

Ludwi g Mountai n

Sh ae fer
M o u n t a i n

Gu
lc

h
W

ic
ke

ns
on

Wallace

T 35 N
T 34 ½ N

Creek

Dry

Red Wilson

Creek

Creek

Be
ar

RIVER

Be
ar

Cr
ee

k

Bear

LOS

Bea
r

Creek

Beav er

RIVER

DITCH

DITCH

CREEK
DITCHPIN

OS

SCHROEDER

8180

Electron ic
Site7425

7354

8401

7625

7208

8646

8700

8630

8002

8027

7105 7818

7213

7063

7415

7047

7044

7062

7415

BM
 7224

24 19 21 22

26272829
30

2527

36 34

256
2

3

10 12 7 8
9 10 11

14161814
15

22 23 24 19 23

2730

35 33 34

2

T 36 N
T 35 N

T 35 N
T 34 ½ N

Middle Spring

Top Spring No 1

Camp Spring
Quaitie Spring

Spring

Patton
Spring

Big Bear
Spring

Pine
Spring

Good
Spring

Sp ri ng

Wa l l a c e

Ri
v e

r

LO
S

Creek

North

Fork

Fo rk

DITCH

7765

7355

BM
7327

7363

7281

7519

7613

7419

8285

8004

7860

22

33

4 3

9

17

20 22

28

32 33
-

Canyon

TRAIL

535

524

Lion

9895

10088

13
Spring

Doe
Spring

Pa
rk

Nor t h

Blind

Creek

Creek

Little

Creek
Root

V A
L

L
E

C
I T

O

Red

Jack
Creek Graham

Creek

RI
VE

R

Creek

Creek

Dry

Creek

8730

7681

7679

8740

SPILLWAY ELEV
7665

7595

1110
9

8
710

12

1416

24 21 22 23

GRAHAM  CR EEK

R 
6 

W

OLD
TIMERS

PINE
POIN T

Wilson

Fl
ori

da

9911

8 9 10

1617

MILLER CREEK

Lo
ng

Canyon AR
CH

UL
ET

A  
 C

O

TRAIL

R 
6 

W
R 

5 
W

8135

1 6

1211

13 18

7

Lo
ng

Can
yo

n

Can y on

R 
7 

W
R 

6 
W

Cree
k

Sauls

LO S

PI N OS

DITCH

DITCH

PINOS

LOS

RIVER

BAYFIELD

DITCH

7490

7019

Durant Gap

6952

6989BM
6950

7142

7478

7225

71826895

7225

6905

6992

6994

6877

Substation 6892

Bayfield

Dunham  Gap

6870

Bayfie ld
Cem

BM
6913

Arrowhead
Hill

3 2 5 4 2

71210

15 13
18 14

T 34 ½ N

PIN E

ROAD

HIGH

MEADOWS

W i c k e n s o n
M o u n t a i n

IN
DE

FI
NI

TE

Rocky

Canyon

Jungle

Can y on

LA
  P

LA
TA

   C
O

AR
CH

UL
ET

A 
  C

O

PINE

524

Bear
Cree

k

Be
av

er

Skunk

Cree
k

Hayd en

Be
av

er

Creek

10477

N A T I O N A L    F O R E S T

8621

8485

7584

7439

Klondike Park

Gas Well

7742

7948

8370

Triple  S
Mine

Indian
Mountain

Arbogas
Flats

23 19

35 36

12

11 12 7

14 18

30

3635

R 
6 

W

T 36 N
T 35 N

Snyder
Spring

High Point
Spring No 1

High Point
Spring No 2

Red

Patton

Gut

Canyon

Canyon

Can
y o

n

Lic
k

M O U N T A I N

Browns

S
A

N
 

 
 

J
U

A
N

 
 

 
 

 
N

A
T

I
O

N
A

L
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

F
O

R
E

S
T

Wom
mer

Mo un ta in
W i c k e n s o n

Gulch

Creek

Graham

Cr
ee

k

LOS

PINOS

Cre
ek

Litt
le

Cre ek

PINOS

Sau ls

Cree
k

FARRELL

WOMMER

BEAR

AND
PINE

DIT
CH

DI
TC

H

DI
TC

H

RIVER

SULLIVAN

TH
OM

PS
ON

 - 
EP

PE
RS

ON

DITCH

LO
S

BM
7502

8745

8139

8191

8483

8792

7804 7805

MineMine

8180

7670

7133

7365
7023

7146

7095

Severn
Peak

22
23

20
23

26

34 35 31 32 33 35

341

11

151713

20 21 22

2829252627

34 36 31 32 35

3

R 
7 

W

T 36 N
T 35 N

Top Spring No 2

Grouse Spring

Box Spring Pen Spring

Rock Spring

Spring

7665Vallecito
Reservoir

Wilson
Spring

Grassy
Spring

Lake
Simpatico

Gulc h

G u l c h

Har tman

Canyon

RI
VE

R
PI

NO
S

Texas

WOMMER

DITCHSULLIVAN

7817

Columbus

7843

7561

20 21

272829

32 34

5

8 10

1516

21

2729

34

T 36 N
T 35 N

T 35 N
T 34 ½ N

PINE

PIE
DR

A

LA
  P

LA
TA

   C
O

AR
CH

UL
ET

A 
  C

O

52
4

Creek

West

9121

10348

9547

71211

14 18

19
2423

R 
5 

W

Du
ns

wo
rt h

Can y on

Canyon

GutCn

535

656

LO S

R
E

S
E

R
V

O
I R

LO
S

PI
NO

S

8778

7723

8790

7739

7664

7590

11

15

17

18

131415

22 23 19 20

NORTH CANYON

MID DLE
MOUN TAIN

Pound Creek

R
E

S
E

R
V

O
I R

Ri
ve

r

9605

8185

8166

8167 Lem on
Dam

SPILLWAY
ELEV  8148

15

20 21 22

Eds
Spring

Black Draw
Reservoir26

Batill
Reservoir

Bearwallow
Spring

Spruce
Spring

Arbogas
Spring

Iron
Spring

High Point
Spring No 3

Back
Spring

R 
7 

W
R 

6 
W

R 
6 

W
R 

7 
W

R 
6 

W
R 

5 
W

9150

8853

9281

9359

8538

8467

8810

8562
Boat R amp and Docks

VALLECITO LAKE

Boat R amp

NORTH

CANYON

TRAIL

9424

8728

EAST
CREEK

TRAIL

Grassy
Mountain

8809

8999

7979

7734

7843

8146

7565

7625

7592

7359
7629

7376

7283

7663

7505

8030

7561

7810

7062

7525

7290

718

SKIMMER TRAIL

1

1

6

7361

6985

8044

7633

7530

7350

9525

8205

9220

698

BE
AR

CREEK TRAIL

718701 701

694

712

LANGE

CY
N 

 TR

608
CONNECT

TRAIL

712 712

699

BLACK

DRAW
TRAIL

7602

7871

8023

698

696

695

ARBOGAS LOOP TRAIL

ARBOGAS

TRAIL

695

695

8260

7696

7469

8011

LANGE CANYON

TRAIL

52
4

JUNGLE

PINE    - PIEDRA

8225

717

ROCKY

CANYON

TRAIL

TRAIL

524

524

524

70
1

694

807531 RIDGE TRAIL

Gas
Well

Gas
Well

Gas
Well

Gas
Well

Gas
Well

Gas
WellGas

Well

Gas
Well

Gas
Well

Gas
Well

Gas
Well

Gas
Well

Gas
Well

Gas
Well

HORIZON LO
OP

HORIZON

LOOP

Gas
Well

Mobile Home
Park

SAULS CREEK

TRAIL531

807
807

RIDGE
TRAIL

WTs

Bayfield
Middle  Sch

Bayfield
High Sch

Bayfield
Sch

Mobile Home
Park

107°30'0"W

107°30'0"W

107°31'0"W

107°31'0"W

107°32'0"W

107°32'0"W

107°33'0"W

107°33'0"W

107°34'0"W

107°34'0"W

107°35'0"W

107°35'0"W

107°36'0"W

107°36'0"W

107°37'0"W

107°37'0"W

107°38'0"W

107°38'0"W

37
°22

'0"
N

37
°22

'0"
N

37
°21

'0"
N

37
°21

'0"
N

37
°20

'0"
N

37
°20

'0"
N

37
°19

'0"
N

37
°19

'0"
N

37
°18

'0"
N

37
°18

'0"
N

37
°17

'0"
N

37
°17

'0"
N

37
°16

'0"
N

37
°16

'0"
N

37
°15

'0"
N

37
°15

'0"
N

Utah

New
Mexico

Colorado

Decision Support for Aerial Fire Retardant Avoidance

Note: This map is solely intended to depict relevant Threatened, Endangered, 
Proposed, Candidate, and Sensitive Species, along with streams and water 
bodies as a planning tool for decisions with regard to aerial fire retardant avoidance. February 26, 2016
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